
10  LIPINSKI Adam 07.12.2009 POL A 55.81 75 78 80 78

9  BOROVSKY Sebastian 06.03.2009 SVK A 54.45 78 81 81 78

8  DUGGAN Thomas 03.05.2009 GBR A 53.79 80 83 84 80

7  ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas 15.08.2008 LTU A 55.97 88 88 91 88

6  FIIALKO Oleksandr 26.06.2009 UKR A 55.39 88 91 91 88

5  CHIHAI Nicolae 04.05.2009 MDA A 55.19 87 90 90 90

4  ATANASOV Atanas 01.12.2009 BUL A 55.03 88 92 96 96

3  KURT Muammer 25.02.2008 TUR A 55.19 95 98 101 98

2  ERDOGAN Yigit 17.07.2008 TUR A 55.71 97 100 104 100

1  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU A 54.39 98 103 107 107

RESULTS MEN 56 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 107  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU   X      

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



10  BOROVSKY Sebastian 06.03.2009 SVK A 54.45 96 96 100 100

9  LIPINSKI Adam 07.12.2009 POL A 55.81 99 99 102 102

8  DUGGAN Thomas 03.05.2009 GBR A 53.79 99 102 105 102

7  CHIHAI Nicolae 04.05.2009 MDA A 55.19 107 111 111 107

6  ATANASOV Atanas 01.12.2009 BUL A 55.03 107 111 112 112

5  FIIALKO Oleksandr 26.06.2009 UKR A 55.39 110 116 121 116

4  ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas 15.08.2008 LTU A 55.97 112 117 121 117

3  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU A 54.39 115 120 123 120

2  KURT Muammer 25.02.2008 TUR A 55.19 121 121 130 121

1  ERDOGAN Yigit 17.07.2008 TUR A 55.71 122 122 128 122

RESULTS MEN 56 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ERDOGAN Yigit 17.07.2008 TUR A 55.71 100 122 222
3  KURT Muammer 25.02.2008 TUR A 55.19 98 121 219
4  ATANASOV Atanas 01.12.2009 BUL A 55.03 96 112 208
5  ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas 15.08.2008 LTU A 55.97 88 117 205
6  FIIALKO Oleksandr 26.06.2009 UKR A 55.39 88 116 204
7  CHIHAI Nicolae 04.05.2009 MDA A 55.19 90 107 197
8  DUGGAN Thomas 03.05.2009 GBR A 53.79 80 102 182
9  LIPINSKI Adam 07.12.2009 POL A 55.81 78 102 180
10  BOROVSKY Sebastian 06.03.2009 SVK A 54.45 78 100 178

RESULTS MEN 56 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU A 54.39 107 120 227


